Varsity Baseball

Date

Wed, Mar 13

Thu, Mar 14

Tue, Mar 19

Thu, Mar 21
Mon, Mar 25

Wed, Mar 27

Tue, Apr 02

Thu, Apr 04

Fri, Apr 0%

Mon, Apr 08

Tue, Apr 04

Thu, Apr 11

Sat, Apr 13

2024 Varsity Baseball (10-13)

Time
4:00 FM

4:00 PM

4:10 PM

4:15 PM
4:00 PM

4:15 FM

4:30 PM

4:15 FM

4:15 PM

5:00 PM

£:15 PM

4:30 FM

10:00 AM

Site

Home

Away

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Mgy

Home

Opponent
Tussey Mountain

Merthern Bedford

* Marion Center

* Purchasze Line
* Penns Manor Ares

* Hemer-Center

* Cambria Heights

* Cambria Heights

Windber Area

* Merthern Cambria

* Marthern Cambria

* Morthern Cambria

# Spring Classic

# Spring Classic

Results

Serimmage
Scrimmage

Postponed to

4/22

W, 10-2

Pestponed to

4/28
Postponed to
4120

Postponed to

415
W, §-2

L. 15-5

Mowved up to 4/08

Postponed to
4120
Postponed to

4120



Mon, Apr 15 4:15 PM Homes Windber Area L.18-0

Tue, Apr 18 4:15 PM Home * West Shamokin W, 4-2
Thu, Apr 18 4:00 PM Away * River Valley L. 7-8
Sat, Apr 20 10:00 AM Home EMckeesport W, 10-5

#Penn Camkbria
Sat, Apr 20 Home L. 7-1
Champicnship Game

Mon, Apr 22 4:30 PM Away * Marion Center L.5-4
Tue, Apr 23 4:15 PM Home * Conemaugh Valley W, 3-0
Thu, Apr 25 4:30 PM Bway * Conemaugh Valley W, 241
Mon, Apr 29 3:00 PM Haomes * Cambria Heights W, 9-5
Mon, Apr 28 5:30 PM Home * Cambria Heights L. 7-5
Tue, Apr 30 4:15 PM Home * Conemaugh Township L. 18-3
Thu, May 02  4:30 PM Away * Conemaugh Township L. 3-0
Wed, May 08 4:15 PM Home * United L. 8-5
¥Wed, May 08 Homs * United L, 11-1
Mon, May 13 4:15 PM Home Vigyersdale W, 10-5
Thu, May 16  4:00 PM Home %5t. Jeseph's Cathelic W, 8-1
Mon, May 20 4:00 PM Bway “:Blacklick Valley W, 8-5
Fri, May 24 4:00 PM Awiay %Bishep Carroll L.4-2

# Portage Spring Classic Tournament: Portage, Penn Cambria, MckKeesport, and Juniata Valley
* Heritage Conference Gams

% District 8 14 Playoffs



